

356
NB

27.08.2025

CRR 2919 of 2025

Ct. No. 28

In the matter of:- Dewan Mohammad Mostafa Shamim
...petitioner

No one appears on behalf of the petitioner.

List this matter for further consideration under the same heading
after two weeks.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)